TOWN & COUNTRY PLANNING ACT 1990

APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO DEVELOP LAND AND/OR BUILDINGS IN GREATER LONDON

(d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLODDI	hould be sent CLANTS BLOCK-A PK 5PZ 167				
PLEASE READ MAKING A PLANNING APPLICATION' BEFORE COMPLETING THE FORMS PART ONE To be completed by or on behalf of all applicants as far as applicable. (Block capitals please FEE (where applicable) FEE (where applicable) 1. APPLICANT Name: ST. MARY'S COLLEGE Address: WALDEGLAVE LOAD Address: WALDEGLAVE LOAD Address: WALDEGLAVE LOAD Address: RIVELGIDE OFFICES FOR COLLEGE COLLEGE ADDRESS: WALDEGLAVE LOAD ADDRESS: WALDEGLAVE LOAD ADDRESS: WALDEGLAVE LOAD ADDRESS: WALDEGLAVE ST. MARY'S COLLEGE WILL COLLEGE WALDEGLAVE ST. MARY'S COLLEGE WALD	hould be sent CLANTS BLOCK-A PK 5PZ 167				
Name: ST. MARN'S COLLEGE Name: ACM DESIGN CONSTRUCTOR OF PROPOSAL FOR WHICH PERMISSION IS SOUGHT (a) Full address or location: ST. MARN'S COLLEGE NAME TO COLLEGE NAME ACT DESIGN CONSTRUCTION OF THE NO. (b) Site area	hould be sent CLANTS BLOCK-A PK 5PZ 167				
ONE FEE (where applicable) 1. APPLICANT Name: ST. MARY'S COLLEGE Name: AM DESIGN CONSCIPLANT Address: WALDEGRAVE LOAD Address: PIVELEIDE OFFICES TWICK ENHAM Postcode: T.W. 15X PARTICULARS OF PROPOSAL FOR WHICH PERMISSION IS SOUGHT (a) Full address or location: ST. MARY'S COLLEGE, WALDEGRAVE 26 STEADERRY THE TWICKEN HAM, TWI USX (b) Site area (c) Details of proposal: FRECTION OF HAZAROSUS CHANNEAL STORE FRECTION OF HAZAROSUS CHANNEAL STORE (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN QUEE ON DRAWING PLOODS	BLOCK-A SPZ 167				
1. APPLICANT Name: ST. MARY'S COLLEGE Address: WALDEGLAVE LOAD Address: WALDEGLAVE LOAD Address: P. WELGIDE OFFICES (WICK FUHAM Postcode: T.W.) 15X PARTICULARS OF PROPOSAL FOR WHICH PERMISSION IS SOUGHT (a) Full address or location: ST. MARY'S COLLEGE WALDEGLAVE 26 STEAR BETRY THE TWICKET HAM, TWI 15X (b) Site area (c) Details of proposal: FRECTION OF HAZARDOVS CHEMICAL STORE LONDON RICHMON 14 A PLA (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLICEDING.	BLOCK-A SPZ 167				
Name: ST. MARY'S COLLEGE Address: WALDEGLAVE LOAD Address: P. NETCIDE OFFICES (WILL FUHAM Postcode: T.W.) 15X PARTICULARS OF PROPOSAL FOR WHICH PERMISSION IS SOUGHT (a) Full address or location: ST. MARY'S COLLEGE WALDEGLAVE 26 STLABERRY MILL, FWICKER MM, TW.) 15X (b) Site area (c) Details of proposal: FRETTION OF MAZARDOVS CHEMICAL STOLE RICHMONIA (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLICEDIO.	,BLOCK-A PK				
Address: WALDEGRAVE LOAD NOTE: SPACE Postcode: T.W.) 15X PARTIFUD Post Code: DA1 Tel No: 01322 673 868 Ref: 0.37 Tel No: 05322 673 868 Ref: 0.37 (a) Full address or location: ST MARM'S COLUEGE WALDEGRAVE REFERENCE TO LUCKETU HAM, TWO 195x (b) Site area 3777 (c) Details of proposal: FRECTION OF HAZARDOWS CHETNICAL STORE FRECTION OF HAZARDOWS CHETNICAL STORE LONDON RICHMON 14 A PLA (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLOODS	522 767				
Postcode: T.W. 15X DARTHED Post Code: DATE Tol No: Tel No: 0.1322 627 868 Ref: 0.37 2. PARTICULARS OF PROPOSAL FOR WHICH PERMISSION IS SOUGHT (a) Full address or location: ST MARM'S COLLEGE, WALDEGRAVE POST STEAR BURRY MILL, TWICKEN HAM, TWI 195X (b) Site area .777 (c) Details of proposal: ERECTION OF MAZAROOUS CHEMICAL STORE LONDON RICHMONIA (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON ORAWING PLOOD!	767				
Tel No: Tel No: 01322 613868 Ref: 0.33 2. PARTICULARS OF PROPOSAL FOR WHICH PERMISSION IS SOUGHT (a) Full address or location: ST MARM'S COLLEGE, WALDEGRAVE REGISTER BURRY MILL, TWICKERN MM, TWI, 45x (b) Site area .777 (c) Details of proposal: ERECTION OF MAZAROSUS CHEMICAL STORE LONDON RICHMON 14 A PLA (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON PRAWING PLOOD!	76.7				
2. PARTICULARS OF PROPOSAL FOR WHICH PERMISSION IS SOUGHT (a) Full address or location: ST MARN'S COLUMNER, WALDERRAY THLE, TWICKERN HAM, TWI MSX (b) Site area .7777 (c) Details of proposal: ERECTION OF HAZARDON'S CHEMICAL STORE RICHARDS 14 A PLA (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLIODO!					
(a) Full address or location: ST MARN'S COLUME WALDEGRAVE POSSIVE STRABURRY MILL, TWICKEN HAM, TWI MSX (b) Site area .777 (c) Details of proposal: EXECTION OF MAZAROSVS CHEMICAL STORE LONDON RICHMONI (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLOOD!	0 AD				
(c) Details of proposal: ERECTION OF HAZAROSVS CHEMICAL STORE LONDON RICHMON 14 M PLA (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON ORAWING PLOOD)					
(c) Details of proposal: (c) Details of proposal: (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. (d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. (d) PLA	hectares				
(d) State whether applicant owns or controls any adjoining land and if so, give its location. YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLOOD)					
YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLOOUS					
YES, EDGE IN BLUE ON DRAWING PLOODS					
The annual involves (select from the following categories):					
(e) The proposal involves (select from the following categories):					
(i) New building(s) or extension(s) to existing building(s) Tick box State gross floor area of proposed building(s).	18-35 m²				
If residential development state number of dwelling units proposed and type if known, e.g. houses, bungalows, flats.					
(ii) Alterations					
(iii) Change of use State gross area of land or buildings affected by proposed change of use	}				
(iv) Construction of a new vehicular access to a highway pedestrian pedestrian gross area of each use)					
(v) Alteration of an vehicular existing access to a pedestrian highway	hectares/m²*				

3.	PARTICULARS OF APPLICATION	N		
	State whether this application is for	n State Yes or No	If 'Yes', delete any of the following which be determined at this stage.	
	(i) Outline planning permission		1 siting 4 external ap	
	(ii) Full planning permission		2 design 5 means of 6 3 landscaping	
	(iii) Renewal of a temporary perm	mission or	If 'Yes' state the date and number of pre permission and identify the particular co	evious ndition
	permission for retention of bu continuance of use without or	unding or complying	Date Number	
	with a condition subject to wh	hich	The condition	
	planning permission has bee	in granteo.	The condition	
4.	PARTICULARS OF PRESENT A	AND PREVIOUS USE OF BUIL	DINGS OR LAND	COLD E S S
→.	Ctato:		6 5 5	
	State:-	DOUCATION	04/1085	
	(i) Present use of building(s)/lar	no and	TOA / 1999	
	(ii) If vacant the last previous us period of use with relevant d	lates		
5.	LIST ALL DRAWINGS, CERTIF	ICATES, DOCUMENTS ETC:	forming part of this application	
	PL (0701,02 ,	CERTIFICATE -A,	FORM PART-I & II	
6.		State Yes or No		form
	(a) Is the application for non- residential development?	Yes	If 'Yes' complete PART THREE of this (See PART THREE for exemptions)	
	(b) Does the application include winning and working of mine	e the Prais?	If 'Yes' complete PART FOUR of this fo	
	(c) Does the proposed develope involve the felling of any tree	es?	If 'Yes' state numbers and indicate prec position on plan	RICHMOND UPON THAMS
	(d) (i) How will surface wa	rater be disposed of? So A	KAN AY	14 APR 2004
	(ii) How will foul seway	ge be disposed of?		<u></u>
	(e) Materials – Give details (unle	ess the application is for outline permiss	ion) of the colour and type of materials to b	e used for LANNING
	(i) Walls	AGONRY	LAT 200F	
	(ii) Roof	SITUMEN FECT	<u> </u>	***************************************
	I/We hereby apply for (delet	te whichever is inapplicable)		
-	(a) planning permission to accordance therewith	carry out the development des	cribed in this application and the accompa	nying pians in
0	(h) planning permission to	retain the building(s) or work(s escribed on this application and	s) already constructed or carried out, or a u	se of land
				ss for existing
\mathcal{Y}	or proposed use or develop	when under Sections 191 or 19	an application for a Certificate of Lawfulne 92 of the Town and Country Planning Act 1	990.
∕ s	igned		MARY'S COLUCTE Date D	
	AN APPROPRIATE CERTIF	FICATE MUST ACCOMPA	NY THIS APPLICATION (See General	Notes)
	If you are the NNY owner of Al complete certificate 'A otherise	LL the land at the beginning of	the period 21 days ending with the date of	the application,
<u> </u>	CERTIFICATE A	CERTIFICATE U	INDER SECTION 66 OF	THE
*****			INTRY PLANNING ACT	
(fy that:		
Çi	nterest or a leasehold onterest the unexpired term	except the applicant/appellant*,	ate of the accompanying application/appea was the owner(b) of any part of the land to	al* nobody, which the
		application/appeal* relates. of the land to which the applica	ation/appeal relates is, or is part of, an agri	cultural holding.*
			- (Delete	if not applicable) 2-0억 -야네
Ž.	signed	on benaiter	· Date	
	<	1/		

PART III

Additional information required in respect of Applications for INDUSTRIAL, OFFICE, WAREHOUSING STORAGE or SHOPS

(Please answer all relevant questions)

-161	ase answer all relevant questions	,				I A VIDE	and the same of	na pro	
1.	In the case of industrial develop be carried on and the end proc machinery to be installed.	ment describe the process to luct and the type of plant or	LONDON SOMES OF RICHMOND UPON THAMES			<u></u>			
2.	If the proposal forms a stage of planning permission is not at what information you can about (See Note overleaf)	present sought, please give l	AIN				AFN 200		
3.	Is the proposal related to an exi If so, please explain the relation	State Yes or No	7 CH	CEPLAN ETHICAL ILDING	STOR	eaistin e loca lex.	1	ZARDOL	
4.	Is this a proposal to replace exi elsewhere which have becon otherwise unsatisfactory? If so, please give details include premises and state your inter-	State Yes or No]						
	premises.		19 m						
5.			!	Existing (if any) (Se	 ee General <u>N</u>	Proposed lotes)	new floor s	space
	(a) What is the total floor space application relates?	e of all buildings to which the	(a) A	VIA	m²/s	sq.ft.	18.36	mL	m²/sq.ft.
	(b) What is the amount of ind the above figure?	ustrial floor space included in	(b) k	lia	m²/s	sq.ft.	NIA		m²/sq.ft.
	(c) What is the amount of office	e floor space?	(c) N	Air	m²/s	sq.ft.	NIN		m²/sq.ft.
	(d) What is the amount of floo	r space for retail trading?	(d) NiA m²		m²/s	sq.ft.	NIA		m²/sq.ft.
	(e) What is the amount of floo	r space for storage?	(e) N/A m²		sq.ft.	NIA		m²/sq.ft.	
	(f) What is the amount of floo	r space for warehousing?	(f) N	110	m²/s	sq.ft.	NIA		m²/sq.ft.
6. ((i) How many (a) office (b) in	(i) How many (a) office (b) industrial and (c) other staff will	-	(a)	Office	(b) In	dustrial	(c) Oth	er Staff
	be employed on the site a proposed?	s a result of the development		М	F	м	F	м	F
	(ii) If you have existing prem the employees will be new	ses on the site, how many of staff?	(i)	NA	NIA	NIA	NIA	NIA	NIA
	(iii) If you propose to transfer staff from other premisejs,	(ii)	NIA	NIA	NIA	NIA	NIA	NIA	
	please give details of the numbers involved and of the premises affected.		(iii)	NIA	NIA	N{A	NIA	NIA	NIA
7.	What provisions have been made for the parking, loading and unloading of vehicles within the curtilage of the site? (Please show the location of such provision on the plans and distinguish between parking for operational needs and other purposes)			NIA					
8.	What is the estimated vehicula a normal working day? (Plea those used by individual emplo	se include all vehicles except	15 on AVERAGE						

9.	What is the nature, volume and proposed means of disposal of any trade effluent or trade refuse?	ANY SEWERAGE WILL BE DEMNUT TO DRY				
		VERNICULITÉ DEMINED CLUMBED AS NECESSAR				
10.	Will the proposed use involve the use or storage of a hazardous substance as defined in Schedule 1 of The Planning (Hazardous Substances) Regulations 1992.	No				
11.	State details of any processes, sub-contracted, the percentage sub-contracted and the location of sub-contractors.	NIA 04/1085/ FUL				
12.	List materials used, giving source (locality in Great Britain or port of entry) and transport use.	Nja				
13.	State approximate percentages of turnover to markets under (a), (b), (c) and (d) and transport used in each case.	(a) Greater London area				
		(b) Elsewhere in Great Britain				
		(c) Exports through London Docks				
		other docksN.i.F.				
		(d) Exports through airports				

REPLACES AN EXISTING FACILITY THE HAZARDOUS CHENICAL STORE CURRENTLY LOCATED WITHOUN THE CONTER OFTERCHING SPACE ST. MMEY'S COLLEGE.

THE NEW STORE WILL BE SITED ON ADJECTIVE LAND AT THE DISTANCE FROM BUILDINGS PRESCRIBED BY THE CLEAPSS QUIDELINES ON THE STORAGE OF CHEMICALS' LIMBA. THIS WILL REDUCE A CURRENT RISK AND ALLOW COMPLIANCE WITH THE GUIDELINES.

THE CHEMICALS STORED DO NOT APPEAR ON THE SCHEDULE, ARE SHALL VOLUMES. THE CHEMICALS WILL BE AND STORED IN RISK FIRE PROOF CONTAINERS WITHIN THE NEW MAZARDOUS STORE CH ENICAL

Signed

On behalf of ST. MAZYS contege .

NOTE

sought would in no way commit the local planning authority in respect of any proposed ultimate Question // Grant of the permission new sought would in no way commit the local plat 2 page 1 tievelopment which the applicant may mention in answer to this question.

TP1 Pt 3 - Page 2

^{14.} State reasons in full for desiring location first in Greater London and then on the proposed site. (Continue on a separate sheet if necessary)